OKLAHOMA MAIN STREET PROGRAM

Board President

Program Director

Board President

Program Director

Ada Main Street - 1987*
Amy Kaiser
124 E Main Street, St 7;
PO Box 205; 74821
580.436.1600
adamainstreet@cableone.net

Main Street Altus — 1992*
Amy Jo Cobb
PO Box 8384; 73522
580.482.2277
Fax: 580.482.2279

mainstreetaltus@sbcglobal.net

Ardmore Main Street - 1989*

Jeff DiMiceli

251 East Main; 73401
580.226.6246

Fax: 580.226.7660
jeff@ardmoremainstreet.com

Cherokee Main Street - 2001*

Schaun Aker

121 E Main St; 73728
580.596.6111

Fax: 580.596.2464

mainstreet@aec.coop

Claremore Main Street - 2002*

Jessica Jackson

419 W Will Rogers Blvd; 74017
918.341.5881

Fax: 918.342.0663
mainstreet@claremore.org

Sonya Stokes

sstokes@visionbankok.com

Niki Graumann
PO Box 72, Blair, OK: 73526
580.301.2622

niki.graumann@yahoo.com

Todd Yeager

580.504.8070
dtyinc@gmail.com

Peg Collins

405.255.6535
simply @hotmail.com

Debbie Butler

918.557.5617
dbverdigris@hotmail.com

Collinsville Downtown Inc - 2000*

Kimberly Miller

1126 West Main; 74021
918.371.5530

Fax: 918.371.4060

downtownincorporated@gmail.com

Joe Sagi

918.740.1453
joe@collinsvillecollision.com

Main Street Duncan, Inc. - 1986*

Destiny Ahlfenger

PO Box 112; 73534-0112
580.252.8696

Fax: 580.252.2920
mainstreetduncan@sbcglobal.net

Durant Main Street - 1997*
Stephanie Gardner
PO Box 928; 74702
580.924.1550
Fax: 580.924.1615

manager@durantmainstreet.org

EL Reno Main Street - 1988*
Shana Ford
119 S Rock Island Ave; 73036
405.262.8888
Fax: 405.262.8688

director@elrenomainstreet.com

Jeff Bruehl
726 W. Main St; 73533

580.656.1580
jhb@simplynet.net

Alvina Ralls

580.380.3426
ralls747@yahoo.com

Colin Forsey
108 ' S Bickford; 73036

colin@fullarmourrecords.com

Main Street Enid, Inc. - 1994*

Kelly Tompkins

PO Box 3001; 73702
580.234.1052
kelly@mainstreetenid.org

Frederick Main Street. - 2014

Program Director
PO Box 444 5; 73542

frederickmainstreet@gmail.com

Libby Nicholas
3310 Mayberry St; 73703
580.231.1554

enicholas@autrytech.edu

Main Street Guymon Inc. - 2005*

Melyn Johnson

PO Box 1393; 73942
580.338.6246
director@mainstreetguymon.com

Soila Medina
219 NW 4th St; 73942
580.338.5838

Hobart Main Street Inc. - 2002*

Martha Coats

106 W 4th; 73651
580.726.4206

Fax: 580.726.2553
hobartmainstreet@att.net

Keith Gray

kgray@gpnbank.net

Idabel Main Street Program - 1998*

Faye House

PO Box 495; 74745
580.208.2000

Fax: 580.286.5267

idabelms@sbcglobal.net

Kendall Whittier (Tulsa) - 2010*

Ed Sharrer

2216 E Admiral BLVD, Tulsa; 74110
918.633.1934
historicKWMS@gmail.com

Jia Johnson
2114 E Washington; 74745

johnson@choctawelectric.coop

Amy Freiberger

918.409.9000

amy-freiberger@utulsa.edu

McAlester Main Street Association- (1988-1993), 2008*

Amy Newman
119 E Choctaw, Ste 104; 74051
918.423.8888
amy@mcalestermainstreet.org

Main Street Muskogee - 2008*

Program Director

443 W. Broadway; 74401
Phone: 918.947.9364
downtownmuskogee@gmail.com

Newkirk Main Street — 1992%
Karen Dye
PO Box 235; 74647-0235
580.362.2377
Fax: 580.362.3390
(Abstract Ofc)
newkirkms@hotmail.com

Okmulgee Main Street — 1986*

Heather Sumner
PO Box 455; 74447
918.758.1015
Fax:918.938.0149

okmulgeemainstreetinc@yahoo.com

Carl Gullick
119 E Choctaw Ave, Ste 104; 74501

clgullick@gmail.com

John Newby

214 Wall Street
918.684.2875
jnewby59@gmail.com

Holly Cline

580.304.1337
hcline2010@yahoo.com

Main Street of Perry - 1995*
Kayla Shrum
PO Box 188; 73077-0188
580.336.1212
Fax: 580.336.4504
director@perrymainstreet.com

Ponca City Main Street - 1987*

Chelsea McConnell
516 E Grand Ave; 74601
580.763.8082

Fax: 580.767.0455

cImcconnell@poncacitymainstreet.com

Main Street Prague — 1996*
Susie Sander
PO Box 82; 74864
405.567.3932
mainstprague@gmail.com

Pryor Main Street — 2013*
Donna Moore
8 South Vann Street; 74362

918.825.1095 (office)
mainstreetpryor@gmail.com

Sapulpa Main Street - 1990*
Cindy McDonald
101 E Dewey; 74066-4203
918.224.5709
Fax: 918.224.0172

director@sapulpamainstreet.com

Chris Azbell
918.752.4294

cazbell@mcn-nsn.gov

Karen Wilcox

580.572.8353
Karenwilcox60@suddenlink.net

Rhonda Skrapke

580.765.7070
skraprr@poncacityok.gov

Cynthia Seaton

405.567.2241
cseaton@bancfirst.com

Lisa Melchior

918.640.9690
lisamelchior@yahoo.com

Carl Prescott
323 S Elm St; 74066
918.284.3459

cprescott@cityofsapulpa.net
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Main Street Seminole - 2012*
Shari Carter
PO Box 2126; 74818
405.584.9405
seminolemainstreet@gmail.com

LaDonna VanLandingham

405.481.6526 (cell)

Stockyards City Main Street — 1992*

Kelli Payne Scott Allen
PO Box 82446; OKC 73108
405.235.7267 or 68 405.414.3183 (cell)

Fax: 405.235.7269
office@stockyardscity.org

Stroud Main Street -- 2016
Diana Reed
216 W Main St.
918.527.9833
dreed@cityofstroud.com

Tahlequah Main Street - (1986-1989), 2003*
Drew Haley Bayly Wright
123 E. Delaware St.; 74464
918.431.1655
Cell: 918.931.1699
manager@tahlequahmainstreet.com bayly1122@gmail.com

Tulsa Route 66 Main Street- 2007*
Jessica Brent Sandi Dittmann
PO Box 570978; Tulsa 74157
918.445.4457
Fax: 918.445.2796
jbrent@rt66mainstreet.org

Wagoner Main Street- (1987-1988), 2015
Program Director Janice Turney
PO Box 874; 74477
918.260.3730
Fax:918.485.0303
wagoner.switch.district@gmail.com usedstuf@valornet.com

Wilburton Main Street, Inc - 2001*

arm.bmc@gmail.com

918.724.6673
sandi@cedarrockinn.com

Tamra Bell Maryellen Mooney
PO Box 856; 74578 42 SE 114 Rd; 74578
918.465.2254 918.629.3740

Fax: 918.465.2254
mainstreetwilburton@yahoo.com  memooney67@gmail.com

Inactive Communities

Alva (1986-1988), Anadarko (1986-1993), Antlers (2004-2008), Atoka
(2009-2014), Automobile Alley (1996-2000), Bartlesville (2010-2017),
Bethany (1988-1996), Bristow (2006-2007), Broken Bow (1998-2015),
Capitol Hill (1997-2011), Checotah (1993-2008), Chickasha (1996-
1999), Cordell (1993-2006), Cushing (1998-2009), Eastside Capitol
Gateway (2002-2010), Eufaula (1987-1993), Guthrie (2005-2006),
Hooker (1994-2004), Laverne (2009-2016), Mangum (2004-2015),
Miami (1995-2015), Mountain View (1995-2001), Nowata (1992-2000),
Pauls Valley (1997-2015), Pawhuska (1987-1991), Pawnee (2003-2006),
Perkins (1998-2004), Plaza District (2007-2011), Poteau (2005-2014),
Purcell (1992-2000), Sand Springs (1992-1997), Sayre (2000-2013),
Shattuck (1996-2017), Shawnee (1989-2009), Snyder (1997-1999),
Stillwater (1989-2007), Stroud (1994-1997), Sulphur (1997-2015),
Talihina (2004-2011), Watonga (1997-2012) Wynnewood (1997-2001),

Yukon (2014-2017),

Oklahoma Main Street Center

Oklahoma Department of Commerce

Woodward Main Street - 1990*
Program Director
1102 Main Street; 73801
Cell: 580.334.3401
Fax: 580.254.8514
woodwardmainstreet@att.net

Chris Charmasson

580-254-0659

chris.charmasson@bank7.com

Switchboard (8 AM - 5 PM) 405.815.6552
Toll-free 800.879.6552
Oklahoma Main Street Staff

OMSC Fax 405.815.5109
Hughes, Buffy 405.815.5249
Lucas, Larry 405.815.5119
Price, Tamara 405.815.5146
Yadon, Kelli 405.815.5379
Zeller, Jeremy 405.815.5186
Emails: first name.last name@commerce.ok.gov

Important Contact Information

Deputy State Historic Preservation Officer

Melvena Heisch 405.522.4484
Fax 405.522.0816

mheisch@okhistory.org

Certified Local Government Information
Melvena Heisch.......evcececrnes

Historic Tax Credits
Jennifer Bailey

National Register Information

Lynda Schwan Ozan

Preservation Oklahoma, Inc.
David Pettyjohn

Fax

preservationok@preservationok.org

..... 405.521.6387

405.522.4479

405.522.4478

405.525.5325
405.525.5325

National Main Street Center — National Trust for Historic

Preservation

Main Line

Updated: 7/19/2017

202.588.6000


mailto:seminolemainstreet@gmail.com
mailto:office@stockyardscity.org
mailto:grm.bmc@gmail.com
mailto:dreed@cityofstroud.com
mailto:tmsaok@gmail.com
mailto:jbrent@rt66mainstreet.org
mailto:sandi@cedarrockinn.com
mailto:usedstuf@valornet.com
mailto:memooney67@gmail.com
mailto:woodwardmainstreet@att.net
mailto:chris.charmasson@bank7.com
mailto:name@commerce.ok.gov
mailto:mheisch@okhistory.org

	Program Director Board President Program Director Board President
	Ada Main Street – 1987*
	Main Street Altus – 1992*
	Ardmore Main Street – 1989*
	Cherokee Main Street – 2001*
	Claremore Main Street – 2002*
	Collinsville Downtown Inc – 2000*
	Main Street Duncan, Inc. – 1986*
	Durant Main Street – 1997*
	EL Reno Main Street – 1988*
	Main Street Enid, Inc. – 1994*
	Frederick Main Street. – 2014
	Main Street Guymon Inc. – 2005*
	Hobart Main Street Inc. – 2002*
	Idabel Main Street Program – 1998*
	Kendall Whittier (Tulsa) – 2010*
	McAlester Main Street Association– (1988-1993), 2008*
	Main Street Muskogee – 2008*
	Newkirk Main Street – 1992*
	Okmulgee Main Street – 1986*
	Main Street of Perry – 1995*
	Ponca City Main Street – 1987*
	Main Street Prague – 1996*
	Pryor Main Street – 2013*
	Sapulpa Main Street – 1990*
	Main Street Seminole – 2012*
	Stockyards City Main Street – 1992*
	Stroud Main Street -- 2016
	Tahlequah Main Street – (1986-1989), 2003*
	Tulsa Route 66 Main Street- 2007*
	Wagoner Main Street– (1987-1988), 2015
	Wilburton Main Street, Inc – 2001*
	Woodward Main Street – 1990*

	Inactive Communities
	Oklahoma Main Street Center
	Oklahoma Department of Commerce
	Oklahoma Main Street Staff

	Important Contact Information
	Deputy State Historic Preservation Officer
	Certified Local Government Information
	Historic Tax Credits
	National Register Information
	Preservation Oklahoma, Inc.
	National Main Street Center – National Trust for Historic Preservation


